Кастрюли, сотейники,
перфорированные корзины и крышки
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Unequaled versatility and durability makes Eagleware® the top choice in commercial kitchens worldwide. The
thermally efficient 3004 alloy evenly distributes heat from the source to the rim. The high quality of this prime
aluminum alloy, compared to softer 3003 or 1100 alloy material, means greater dent-resistance and durability.
And that spells overall savings for you in the long run. The securely riveted handles are nickel/chrome-plated
steel, and will be replaced less often than softer aluminum welded/riveted handles. Finally, the uniform satin finish
pot with straight sidewalls not only optimizes heat distribution but also eliminates the transfer of food flavors and
makes for easy cleanup.
STOCK POTS
Eagleware offers a wide range of stock pots for nearly every cooking application. The 3004 aluminum alloy provides extra dent-
resistance to enhance durability and promote maximum thermal efficiency. Thermal conductivity is further boosted by the pots’
lustrous satin finish interiors and exteriors. All Eagleware stock pots have extra heavy-duty plated handles and beadless rims
which do not trap food particles, making for easy cleanup. All pots are available with .080” (2 mm) thick aluminum covers with
formed handles.
CAPACITY INSIDE DIAMETER INSIDE DEPTH
ITEM WITH COVER QT L IN CM IN CM GAUGE PACK COVER TO FIT
EW10 EW10WC 10 9.5 10 25.4 7 5/8 19.4 8 1 EWC10
EW12 EW12WC 12 11.4 10 25.4 9 22.9 8 1 EWC10
EW16 EW16WC 16 15.1 10 25.4 12 30.5 8 1 EWC10
EW20 EW20WC 20 18.9 12 30.5 10 5/8 27 8 1 EWC20
EW24 EW24WC 24 22.7 12 30.5 12 7/16 31.6 8 1 EWC20
EW32 EW32WC 32 30.3 14 35.6 11 5/8 29.5 8 1 EWC40
EW40 EW40WC 40 37.9 14 35.6 15 38.1 8 1 EWC40
EW60 EW60WC 60 56.8 16 40.6 171/2 44.5 6 1 EWC60
EW80 EW80WC 80 75.7 19 48.3 161/4 41.3 6 1 EWC80
STOCK POTS WITH FAUCETS
Stock pots with faucets make transfers almost effortless and can be
removed and disassembled for quick cleaning. Faucets are made
entirely of highly polished, stainless steel, with no plastic parts,
for continuous or manually controlled draining. They can be bought
separately or as a replacement item.
CAPACITY INSIDE DIAMETER INSIDE DEPTH
ITEM WITH COVER QT L IN CM IN CM GAUGE PACK COVER TO FIT
EW40F EW40FWC 40 37.9 14 35.6 15 38.1 8 1 EWC40
EW60F EW60FWC 60 56.8 16 40.6 17 1/2 44.5 6 1 EWC60
EW80F EW80FWC 80 75.7 19 48.3 6 1/4 41.3 6 1 EWC80
CAPACITY INSIDE DIAMETER INSIDE DEPTH
ITEM WITH COVER QT L IN CM IN CM GAUGE PACK COVER TO FIT
EW06 EW06WC 6 5.7 10 25.4 4 1/2 11.4 8 1 EWC10
EW0812 EW0812WC 8 1/2 8 10 25.4 6 3/8 16.2 8 1 EWC10
EW010 EW010WC 10 9.5 12 30.5 5 1/4 13.3 8 1 EWC20
EW14 EW14WC 14 13.2 12 30.5 71/2 19 8 1 EWC20
SAUCE POTS
Thermal conductivity is paramount when simmering sauces for long periods of time. Eagleware sauce pots’ satin finish interior
and exterior and 3004 aluminum alloy ensure even and thorough heat transfer for exactly this purpose. Extra heavy-duty plated
handles and beadless rims make using Eagleware sauce pots safe and easy. All pots are available with .080” (2 mm) thick aluminum

EW2520 EW2520WC 20 18.9 12 30.5 10 5/8 27 2 EWC20 1
EW2532 EW2532WC 32 30.3 14 35.6 115/8 29.5 2 EWC40 1
EW2540 EW2540WC 40 37.9 14 35.6 15 38.1 2 EWC40 1
EW2560 EW2560WC 60 56.8 16 40.6 17 1/2 44.5 2 EWC60 1
CAPACITY INSIDE DIAMETER INSIDE DEPTH
ITEM WITH COVER QT L IN CM IN CM GAUGE COVER TO FIT PACK
EW2506 EW2506WC 6 5.7 10 25.4 4 1/2 11.4 2 EWC10 1
EW250812 EW250812WC 8 1/2 8 10 25.4 6 3/8 16.2 2 EWC10 1
EW25010 EW25010WC 10 9.5 12 30.5 5 1/4 13.3 2 EWC20 1
EW2514 EW2514WC 14 13.2 12 30.5 7 1/2 19.1 2 EWC20 1
STAINLESS STEEL PASTA COOKER
8mm thick 21CT satin polished pasta cooker allows for results al dente. Cover included.
CAPACITY INSIDE DIAMETER INSIDE DEPTH
ITEM QT L IN CM IN CM COVER TO FIT PACK
21SSPC8 8 7.5 9 ½ 24.1 6 ¾ 17.5 21SSDBC8 1
21SSPC12 12 11.4 10 25.4 8 ½ 21.6 21SSDBC12 1
21SSPC16 16 15.1 11 27.9 9 ¾ 24.8 21SSDBC16 1
21SSPC20 20 18.9 12 30.5 11 ½ 29.2 21SSDBC20 1
STAINLESS STEEL POT ONLY
CAPACITY INSIDE DIAMETER INSIDE DEPTH
ITEM QT L IN CM IN CM COVER TO FIT PACK
21SSDBP12 12 11.4 10 25.4 9 ¼ 23.5 21SSDBC12 1
21SSDBP20 20 18.9 12 30.5 11 ¼ 28.6 21SSDBC20 1
STAINLESS STEEL DOUBLE BOILER INSET
CAPACITY     INSIDE DIAMETER
ITEM QT L IN CM PACK
21SSDBI12 12 11.4 10 ¼ 26 1
21SSDBI20 20 18.9 12 30.5 1
STAINLESS STEEL COVER
INSIDE DIAMETER
ITEM IN CM FITS POT PACK
21SSDBC8 10 25.4 21SSPC8, 21SSDB8 1
21SSDBC12 10 ¾ 27.3 21SSPC12, 21SSDB12 1
21SSDBC16 11 ½ 29.2 21SSPC16, 21SSDB16 1
21SSDBC20 12 3⁄8 31.4 21SSPC20, 21SSDB20 1
STA
ITEM
21SS
21SS
ER
STAINLESS STEEL DOUBLE BOILER
8mm thick 21CT satin plated double boiler, well-suited for preparing delicate sauces
and scorch-proof liquids. Cover included.
CAPACITY INSIDE DIAMETER INSIDE DEPTH
ITEM QT L IN CM IN CM COVER TO FIT PACK
21SSDB8 8 7.5 9 ½ 24.1 6 ¾ 17.1 21SSDBC8 1
21SSDB12 12 11.4 10 ¼ 26 8 ½ 21.6 21SSDBC12 1
21SSDB16 16 15.1 11 27.9 9 ¾ 24.8 21SSDBC16 1
21SSDB20 20 18.9 12 30.5 10 ¾ 27.3 21SSDBC20 1
ALUMINUM BASKETS
The aluminum basket means better heat transfer. The footed bottom
allows greater circulation of boiling water to increase efficiency. Baskets
fit Eagleware stock pots, as listed below.
STOCK POT, LID & ALUMINUM BASKET
This durable aluminum alloy Eagleware® pot transfers heat evenly
while the basket allows for circulation of water and easy draining.
The set includes pot, basket, and cover.
CAPACITY INSIDE DIAMETER INSIDE DEPTH
ITEM QT L IN CM IN CM GAUGE PACK
EWAB12 12 11.4 10 25.4 9 22.9 8 1
EWAB16 16 15.1 10 25.4 12 30.5 8 1
EWAB20 20 18.9 12 30.5 10 5/8 27 8 1
EWAB24 24 22.7 12 30.5 12 7/16 31.6 8 1
EWAB32 32 30.3 14 35.6 11 5/8 29.5 8 1
EWAB40 40 37.9 14 35.6 15 38.1 8 1
EWAB60 60 56.8 16 40.6 17 1/2 44.5 6 1
EWAB80 80 75.7 19 48.3 16 1/4 41.3 6 1
DIAMETER HEIGHT
ITEM FITS POT IN CM IN CM PACK
AB12 EW12 9 22.9 8 1/2 21.6 1
AB16 EW16 9 1/2 24.1 9 3/4 24.8 1

INNER METAL WIRE BASKET WITH HANDLE
Perforated baskets are perfect for steaming and draining. The footed bottom
lets boiling water circulate while the bail handle allows for convenient
removal, draining, and cleaning.
DIAMETER HEIGHT
ITEM FITS POT IN CM IN CM PACK
EB16 EW16 9 22.9 7 17.8 1
EB20 EW20 11 27.9 7 1/2 19 1
EB24 EW24 11 27.9 8 1/2 21.6 1
EB32 EW32 13 33 8 1/4 21 1
EB40 EW40 13 33 12 30 1
EB60 EW60 14 3/4 37.5 14 1/4 36.2 1
EB80 EW80 17 3/4 45.1 12 3/4 32.4 1
CAPACITY DIAMETER DEPTH
ITEM QT L IN CM IN CM GAUGE PACK
EWSB16 16 15.1 10 25.4 12 30.5 8 1
EWSB20 20 18.9 12 30.5 10 5/8 27 8 1
EWSB24 24 22.7 12 30.5 12 7/16 31.6 8 1
EWSB32 32 30.3 14 35.6 11 5/8 29.5 8 1
EWSB40 40 37.9 14 35.6 15 38.1 8 1
EWSB60 60 56.8 16 40.6 17 1/2 44.5 6 1
EWSB80 80 75.7 19 48.3 16 1/4 41.3 6 1
PROFESSIONAL ALUMINUM
STOCK POTS WITH BASKETS
Essential for steaming or boiling lobster, clams, tamales,
or corn-on-the-cob. Eagleware® professional aluminum
stock pots with chrome-plated, bail handled straining
baskets and covers come in seven sizes.
HEAVY-DUTY ALUMINUM STOCK POTS
Thermally efficient aluminum pots are ideal for extra large cooking
operations. Four convenient sizes available: 100 qt, 120 qt, 140 qt and 160 qt.
Sold with cover only.
CAPACITY INSIDE DIAMETER INSIDE DEPTH
ITEM W/COVER QT L IN CM IN CM GAUGE PACK
AP100WC 100 94.6 20 1/4 52.1 17 1/8 43.5 2 1
AP120WC 120 113.5 21 3/4 55.2 19 48.3 2 1
AP140WC 140 132.5 23 58.4 19 7/8 50.5 2 1
AP160WC 160 151.4 23 58.4 23 58.4 2 1
CAPACITY DIAMETER DEPTH
ITEM QT L IN CM IN CM GAUGE PACK
EWPC18 W/4 SS Insets 12 11.4 14 35.6 6 1/4 15.9 8 1
EW18 Pot Only 18 17 14 35.6 6 7/8 17.5 8 1